
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2002 FORD F550 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1FDAF57F72EA72955
CHASSIS AND CAB
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/24/20 at 6:56:02 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2001 2002 2007 

Type of owner --- --- Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 4 yrs. 9 mo. 12 yrs. 8 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces South Carolina South Carolina North Carolina 

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 12,485/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 503 155,056 326,806 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you cnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certiccate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

33 Previous owners

99 Service history records

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in North Carolina

326,806326,806 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FDAF57F72EA72955
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
https://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FDAF57F72EA72955
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss





Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported on: 12/14/2004 and 04/21/2009.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2001

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/24/2001
 

 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

09/27/2001
 

6  Heritage Ford Mercury 
Corydon, IN 
812-738-3284 
heritagefd.com

 4.6 / 5.0 17 Vericed
Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/17/2001
 

 Heritage Ford 
Corydon, IN 
812-738-3284 
heritagefd.com

 3.3 / 5.0 6 Vericed
Reviews

Vehicle sold

12/10/2001
 

503  South Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Pageland, SC 
Title #040050283

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2002

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/15/2002
 

 South Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Heath Springs, SC 
Title #000000040050283

Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

02/05/2003
 

 Dale Jarrett Ford 
Indian Trail, NC 
704-283-8521 
dalejarrettford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Axles checked

 83 Customer Favorites!

 24 Customer Favorites!

http://www.heritagefd.com/
http://www.heritagefd.com/
http://www.dalejarrettford.com/
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://owner.ford.com/tools/account/maintenance/recalls.html
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty









